
Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Medical College, Pune. 
Community Medicine Dept. 

VI Semester Morning Posting 

Time: 9 am to 12 noon.                                                  Term: February 2020 to July 2020 

 Batch: F2 (Roll No.144 onwards)                       Date of Posting: 30/01/2020 to 12/02/2020  

Teacher in charge - Dr. Vaidya    

                   

Sr. 
No. 

Day Date Topic Staff Sign 

1. Thursday 30/01/2020 

Introduction to posting including family  
case, hospital case, seminar, extension  
activities (Antenatal Care), journal 
completion and term end examination  

   

2. Friday 31/01/2020 

  
Immunization Center & Family Planning,   
Visit at Padmavati Center. 

   

3. Saturday 01/02/2020 

 DOTS Center Visit 
(Padmavati) Case taking: Tuberculosis 

   

4. Monday 03/02/2020 
A.N.C.  
P.N.C. 

  

5. Tuesday 04/02/2020  
P.E.M.I Fever with rash -  
Diarrhea 

   

6. Wednesday 05/02/2020 A.R.I. Case, Tuberculosis Case 
 

   

7. Thursday 06/02/2020  
Family case presentation: Diabetes, 
Hypertension 

     
  

8. Friday 07/02/2020  Anganwadi visit, at UHTC MGM  
  

9. Saturday 08/02/2020  Extension Activity UHTC MGM 
   

10. Monday 10/02/2020  
Seminars I – RCH (ARI, Diarrhea), National 
Health Mission. 

  

11. Tuesday 11/02/2020  
Seminar ll RCH Family welfare, UIP, AIDS, 
Journal completion & Feedback 

  

12 Wednesday 12/02/2020 Term end & Feedback 
  

 

 


